
Streetz Houston 2026 Scholarship Winners 
 

Core Training Techniques Scholarship Winners 
Hanna Voss - Tribe Seven 

Gabriel Ngumbu - Independent 
​  

CLI Scholarship Winners 
Chase Castle - TADA 

Elliana Glenn - Republic Edge Dance 
Maggie Maderazo - Move Dance Family 

Kenedi Thompson - Perception Dance Company 
Abigail Wade - Tribe Seven 

Rylee Lazcano - Republic Edge Dance 
Addison Cooper - Next Level Dance 

Gabriel Ngumbu - Independent 
 

Admittance to the CLI Conservatory Class of 2027 
Jack Diddens - Thrive Dance Collective 

Jireh Carias - Dancezone 
Amelia Delatorre - Republic Edge Dance 

Cadence Ramsey - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy 
Ahmya Tovar - The Fenyx Project 

 
​  

Class Scholarship Winners 
MINI 

Vida Ycaza - Tribe Seven 
Channing Williams - Republic Edge Dance 

Germonie Jackson - En Pointe Dance Academy 
Amyiah Richardson - En Pointe Dance Academy 

Penelope Church - Tribe Seven 
Yani Lander - En Pointe Dance Academy 

Rowynn Mouret - The Movement Dance Academy 
Bellamy James - Tribe Seven​ 
Emersen Speer - Tribe Seven 

Sloane Boyer - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy 
Ure Unaka - En Pointe Dance Academy 

Austin Naghavi - Captivating Dance By Nona Texas 
Hattie Plichta - Next Level Dance 

Quinlyn Lasala - Republic Edge Dance 
Mia Gonzalez - Republic Edge Dance 

 Harper Schumann - Tribe Seven 
Leah Montelongo - Tribe Seven 

Brielle Peta - Republic Edge Dance 



 Zoey Magee - Tribe Seven 
Aubrey Olson - The PAC 

Saylor Harget - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy 
Lydia Smith - Shreveport Dance Academy 

Sierra Pierce - Tribe Seven 
Presley Chamness - En Pointe Dance Academy 
Emma Saloom - The Movement Dance Academy 

Amelia Klussmann - Starsteppers 
 

JUNIOR 
Grace Gerszewski - Tribe Seven 

Adalynn Vallejo - Tribe Seven  
Seyla Mwandia - Move Dance Family  
Amelia Greeley - Avant Dance, LLC 

Gatsby Lasala - Republic Edge Dance 
Avari Spelmon - Republic Edge Dance 

Aubrey Warren - Tribe Seven  
Sophia Flood - Boni's Dance & Performing Arts Studio 

Lucy Wilson - West Austin Dance Academy 
Quinn Marcantel - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy 

 Alia Griffin - Thrive Dance Collective​ 
Jelaney Beiza - Republic Edge Dance 

Khai Leonard - En Pointe Dance Academy 
Savannah Martinez - Tribe Seven 
Blakely Kastendieck - Tribe Seven 

Isabella Long - Shreveport Dance Academy 
Finley Legnon - Tribe Seven 

Avia Ycaza - Tribe Seven 
Zoe Crump - Xtreme Level Dance Studio 

 
TEEN/SENIOR 

Ainsley Scott - Tribe Seven 
 Nalani Okumu - Tribe Seven 

Karington Pace - Shreveport Dance Academy 
Emerson Phillips - Thrive Dance Collective 

Bryn Bernal - Thrive Dance Collective 
 Caroline Burk - Tribe Seven 

Devyn Wilson - Thrive Dance Collective 
Regan Kennedy - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy 

Lauren Wang - Thrive Dance Collective 
Morgan Jackson - En Pointe Dance Academy 

Francesca Pena - Thrive Dance Collective 
Lillian Sankey - Thrive Dance Collective 

Atley Reed - Republic Edge Dance 



Lola Carmack - Republic Edge Dance 
Kinley Blankenship - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy 

Madeline Buentello - Avant Dance, LLC 
Kylie Rondeno - Dancezone 

Addie Marie Harp - Shreveport Dance Academy 
Ava Grace Merritt - Tribe Seven 

Hailey Czerwinski - Lisa's Dance Connection 
Ellie Chafin - Shreveport Dance Academy 

Kiley Peschel - Boni's Dance & Performing Arts Studio 
Reagan Chitum - Republic Edge Dance 

Kinley Matte - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy 
Francesca Miranda - Tribe Seven 

Mia Elizondo - Thrive Dance Collective 
Londyn Howard - Dancezone 

Jireh Carias - Dancezone 
Morgan Pratt - Shreveport Dance Academy 

Lainey Fortson - Shreveport Dance Academy 
Amelia Harris - Lisa's Dance Connection 
Emma Hassell - Lisa's Dance Connection 

 
Studio Scholarship Winners 

Malin Harris - Shreveport Dance Academy 
Abigail Wade - Tribe Seven 

Isabella Zarzoza - Captivating Dance By Nona Texas 
Tegan Johnson - Avant Dance, LLC 

Aubree Guidry - June's Dancers 
Dion Edwards - Thrive Dance Collective 

Hattie Plichta - Next Level Dance 
 

Standout Scholarship Winners 
Alexa’s Standout - Ure Unaka - En Pointe Dance Academy 

Sam’s Standout - Hayden Reynolds - West Austin Dance Academy 
Carter’s Standout - Zoe Crump - Xtreme Level Dance Studio 

Terrill’s Standout - Londyn Howard - Dancezone 
Sloan’s Standout - Grace Gerszewski - Tribe Seven 

Katelyn’s Standout - Gatsby Lasala - Republic Edge Dance 
Ashley’s Standout - Hanna Voss - Tribe Seven 

Lisset’s Standout - Amelia Greeley - Avant Dance, LLC 
Justin’s Standout - Olivia Couch - TopFlight Dance Conservatory 

​  
​  
​  

 
 



Inspire Scholarship Winners 
Kamryn Marsh - En Pointe Dance Academy 

Kate Diddens - Thrive Dance Collective 
Rylee Lazcano - Republic Edge Dance 

Maddie Gallagher - Republic Edge Dance 
Atley Reed - Republic Edge Dance 

Au'bree Stevenson - The Fenyx Project 
Lola Carmack - Republic Edge Dance 

Arielle Miles - Dancezone 
Kiana Mejia - Thrive Dance Collective 

Alexis Escamilla - Dancezone 
Mia Elizondo - Thrive Dance Collective  

Sophia Chin - TADA 
Jack Diddens - Thrive Dance Collective 

Jireh Carias - Dancezone 
Ahmya Tovar - The Fenyx Project 

​  
​  
​  
​  

Streetz Icon Scholarship Winners 
Mini Winners 

Mikaella Mckeel - West Austin Dance Academy 
Jerra Richards - En Pointe Dance Academy 

Ara Adegoke - Captivating Dance By Nona Texas 
Loralei Johnson - Tribe Seven 

Grace Reyes - Tribe Seven 
Amina Liggins - En Pointe Dance Academy 
Paloma Aussenac - Thrive Dance Collective​ 
Olivia Couch - TopFlight Dance Conservatory 

Eva Gilmore - Thrive Dance Collective 
Ava Sanchez - Republic Edge Dance 

Femi Browne - En Pointe Dance Academy 
Elly Vogt - Tribe Seven 

 
Junior Winners​  

Eloise Whipple - Tribe Seven 
Vivian Fincher - Pulse Dance Project 

Olivia Munoz - Tribe Seven 
Caroline Courville - Avant Dance, LLC 

Haiden Kezar - theCREW 
Rhyann Price - The Fenyx Project 

Charlotte Nelson - Tribe Seven 
Sofia Salazar - Republic Edge Dance 



Daenerys Neukom - Tribe Seven 
Elliana Capistran - Tribe Seven 

Hanna Voss - Tribe Seven 
Hayden Reynolds - West Austin Dance Academy 

Annabelle Ferrell - The Movement Dance Academy 
 

Teen Winners​ 
Kamryn Marsh - En Pointe Dance Academy 

November Roudreiw - Tribe Seven 
Kyla Ledbetter - Sandi's School Of Dance 

Chase Castle - TADA 
Rosalie Wickman - Tribe Seven 

Dalilah Soto - Tribe Seven 
Maggie Maderazo - Move Dance Family 

Gavriella Osorio - Tribe Seven 
Audriana Ramirez - Republic Edge Dance 
Taylor Isaac - En Pointe Dance Academy 

Evangeline Garcia - Center Stage Dance & Gymnastics Co. 
Kate Diddens - Thrive Dance Collective 
Rylee Lazcano - Republic Edge Dance 

Jasleen Tovar - The Fenyx Project 
Maddie Gallagher - Republic Edge Dance 

Presley Allen - The Fenyx Project 
Catherine Smith - Dancezone 

Au'bree Stevenson - The Fenyx Project 
Melody Thiel - Tribe Seven 

Daniela Salazar - Republic Edge Dance 
Ava Clare Millican - Shreveport Dance Academy 

Arielle Miles - Dancezone 
Bailee Willburn - En Pointe Dance Academy 

Zara Poon - The PAC 
 Skylar Cangolosi - Move Dance Family 

Amelia Ziegler - TADA 
Alyssa Ayodele - The Fenyx Project 

Gabriel Ngumbu - Independent 
 

Senior Winners 
Kiana Mejia - Thrive Dance Collective 

Alexis Escamilla - Dancezone 
Amaya Lopez - The Fenyx Project 

Sophia Chin - TADA 
Oakley Jones - Premier Dance 

Jack Diddens - Thrive Dance Collective 
Amelia Delatorre - Republic Edge Dance 



Cadence Ramsey - Cathy Kurth Dance Academy 
Kali Bonillas - Shreveport Dance Academy 

 Ahmya Tovar - The Fenyx Project 
Cara Wyatt - Dancezone 

 


